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Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Thursday 21 November, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 20-056

Legend Brands 119682 Sapphire Scientific Brass Y Strainer 1/2 inch Filter with blow out Clean out

cap [20-056] Replaces 69-50SS

Manufacturer: Sapphire Scientific

1/2" "Y" Brass Strainer with clean out cap allows you to install a ball valve on cap end
for instant cleaning of filter element.

    Suitable for WOG 250 PSI (Steam) Service 
    Temperature Range: -10&deg;F to 180&deg;F
    Heavy Duty Brass Construction
    Self Cleaning Y Strainers are Ideal for   
    Installations Before Pumps, Control     
    Valves, Meters, Traps etc
    Screwed Caps are Straight 
    Threaded with Gaskets
    304 Stainless Steel Screen 20 Mesh 
    
    Threaded  Ends Comply with ANSI.B2.1

Compare to current or past OEM associations:
Legend Brands 119682 
Sapphire Scientific 20-056
69-50SS
20-033
8.619.... 
940523

   

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Tuesday 10 October, 2017
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